
Schedule and Agendas of Rent Board Regular and Panel Meetings for 2017 
*Note: Schedule for Panel Meetings is tentative. 
 

Meeting Dates Agendas Minutes Location 

Thursday, January 12, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, January 19, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, January 26, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, February 9, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, February 23, 2017   Hearing Room 1  

Thursday, March 9, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, March 23, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, April 13, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, April 27, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, May 11, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 - Panel       Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, May 25, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, June 8, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, June 23, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, July 13, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, July 20, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, July 27, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

August – Summer Recess.  No meeting.   No meetings 

Thursday, September 14, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, September 28, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, October 12 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, October 19, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, October 26, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, November 9, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, November 16 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

November 23, 2017 – Thanksgiving Day    No meeting 

Thursday, December 7, 2017 – Panel   Hearing Room 1 

Thursday, December 14, 2017   Hearing Room 1 

There is no meeting December 21, 2017   No meeting 

 


